© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
April, 2006 -- Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
P6KE200B/D
P6KE200B
600 Watt Peak Power
Transient Voltage

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
P6KE200B Axial Lead** 1000 Units/Box
P6KE200BRL Axial Lead** 5000 / Tape & Reel
AXIAL LEAD
CASE 59AA
A = Assembly Location
P6KE200B = Device Code
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb--Free Package
YYWW G
G
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
MARKING DIAGRAM
P6KE200BRLG Axial Lead** 5000 / Tape & Reel
P6KE200BG Axial Lead** 1000 Units/Box
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.